Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.born-tw.com for current information.
BORN SEMICONDUCTOR , INC. ALL
RIGHT RESERVED
BSAxxxN GDT Protection Component
Features
• High insulation resistance
• Ultra low capacitance (<0.5pF)

Nominal
Impulse
Discharge
Current
100V/S 1KV/us
Test DC
Voltage
1MHZ
10/700us
±5times
8/20us
±5times
(V) (V)
(GΩ)
(V) (pF) (KV) (KA)
BSA900N 90±30% 700 1 50 0.5 4 0.5
BSA151N 150±30% 750 1 50 0.5 4 0.5
BSA201N 200±30% 950 1 100 0.5 4 0.5
BSA231N 230±30% 950 1 100 0.5 4 0.5
BSA301N 300±30% 950 1 100 0.5 4 0.5
BSA351N 350±30% 950 1 100 0.5 4 0.5
BSA401N 400±30% 1050 1 100 0.5 4 0.5
BSA471N 470±30% 1050 1 100 0.5 4 0.5
Electrical Parameters
Items Test Condition/Description Requirement
DC Spark-over
Voltage